Larson Contracting Central LLC

508 W Main Street PO Box 7 Lake Mills IA 50450 641-592-5800

License:

Change Order

Order#: 1

Order Date: 04/05/2023

To: Estherville Public Library 613 Central Avenue

Estherville IA 51334

Project: 22049

ESTHERVILLE LIBRARY REMODEL

The contractor agrees to perform and the owner agrees to pay for the following changes to this contract.		Plans Attached	
Ordered By: 106 Todd Sorenson	Customer Order:	Specifications Attached	
Description of Work		Amount	
Description of Work Material Labor		Amount 407.93 40.79	

egative changes will lower the overall contract ce requiring no additional payment by owner.	Requested Amount of Change	448.72
The original Contract Sum was		0.00
Net change by previous Change Orders		0.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order		0.00
The Contract Sum will be changed by this Change Order		448.72
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be		448.72
The Contract Time will be changed by		0 Days
Owner:	Date:	
ontractor:	Date:	